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202001030000
04470

01/03/2020
09:10:17

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE COOK
CECILIA

0 0 Other:SEE
INST

202001030000
04470

01/03/2020
09:10:17

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE COOK
CECILIA

0 0 Sec:12
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

202001080000
10850

01/08/2020
10:27:30

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE DOEGE
REYNA A

15 72 Lot#:24
Book:15 Pg:72
Sub:SOUTHER
N HILLS
SECTOR 4

202001100000
14120

01/10/2020
10:27:24

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

SHELBY
COUNTY

Other:SEE
INST

202001170000
23400

01/17/2020
10:13:28

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES NESMITH JAY
O

Instr
#:20100609000
183130

202001170000
24040

01/17/2020
11:36:36

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS STARNES
KIMBERLY

202001270000
35270

01/27/2020
01:06:58

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

OVERTON
JENNIFER L

Instr
#:20190122000
022930

202001270000
35250

01/27/2020
01:06:56

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES OVERTON
JENNIFER L

Instr
#:20180831000
314640

202001270000
35260

01/27/2020
01:06:57

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

OVERTON
DAVID L

Instr
#:20190122000
022940

202001300000
39190

01/30/2020
10:23:32

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE KNISKERN
CHARLES
BECKHAM

9 174 Lot#:59 Book:9
Pg:174
Sub:LITTLE
RIDGE
ESTATES

202002030000
43060

02/03/2020
08:09:09

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE DUKE JACKIE
CAPPS

12 91 Lot#:8 Book:12
Pg:91
Sub:STRATFO
RD PLACE
PHASE II
FINAL PLAT

202002040000
46340

02/04/2020
12:57:27

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HUNT
CHARLES
LEIGH

Instr
#:20140722000
224970

202002040000
46360

02/04/2020
12:57:29

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES ADCOCK
LAMAR D

Instr
#:20180216000
049950



202002040000
46370

02/04/2020
12:57:30

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES SEEFELD
HENRI J

Instr
#:20141029000
341640

202002140000
62560

02/14/2020
02:38:19

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES SEAMON
NICHOLAS C

0 0 Instr
#:20160317000
085610

Other:SEE
INST

202002170000
64370

02/17/2020
03:45:00

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MICKLER
PETER
BRADLEY

Instr
#:20160421000
130450

202002170000
64350

02/17/2020
03:44:58

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES LANGHAM
STEPHEN

Instr
#:20120504000
156810

202002170000
64360

02/17/2020
03:44:59

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES LANGHAM
STEPHEN

Instr
#:20120504000
156820

202002170000
64380

02/17/2020
03:45:01

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES TINSLEY
RHONDA J

Instr
#:20080505000
182590

202002170000
64400

02/17/2020
03:45:03

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES FRANKLIN
RUSH

Instr
#:20151005000
348250

202002170000
64410

02/17/2020
03:45:04

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HERRIN
WILLIAM D

Instr
#:20130206000
053680

202002170000
64390

02/17/2020
03:45:02

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES RAWLS
BRANDON
DOUGLAS

Instr
#:20180907000
322870

202002180000
65420

02/18/2020
11:32:31

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES LUMSDEN
KATHERINE
ANN

Instr
#:20080620000
252390

202002180000
65430

02/18/2020
11:32:32

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES LUMSDEN
BARRY
SCOTT

Instr
#:20030714000
441720

202002270000
78540

02/27/2020
03:55:02

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE JONES KYLE
STANLEY

7 67 Lot#:66 Book:7
Pg:67
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK 4TH
SECTOR

202002270000
78520

02/27/2020
03:51:44

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MCINTYRE
ROBERT
GORDON

28 135 Lot#:21
Book:28
Pg:135
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK
TOWNHOMES
PHASE III

202003020000
81140

03/02/2020
10:28:22

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE WALDEN
ROSS
TUCKER

50 18 Lot#:2102
Book:50 Pg:18
Sub:FLEMMIN
G FARMS
PHASE 2



202003050000
88040

03/05/2020
10:50:30

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE REYNOLDS
DONNA

14 104 Lot#:136
Book:14
Pg:104
Sub:WEATHER
LY WINDSOR
SECTOR 5

202003160001
02380

03/16/2020
10:26:21

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMON
BOND
MORTGAGE
LLC

48 49 Instr
#:20200311000
096410

Lot#:1 Book:48
Pg:49
Sub:DRAPER
WINSLETT
FAMILY
SUBDIVISION

202003170001
04170

03/17/2020
10:03:39

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MANSFIELD
DARRELL
EUGENE

8 165 Lot#:22 Book:8
Pg:165
Sub:CHAPARR
AL 3RD
SECTOR


