Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	orded= 2020 First Reference	Legal
202001030000	01/03/2020	APCO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	соок			0	0		Description Other:SEE
04470	09:10:17	EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	WORTGAGE	CECILIA				O		INST
202001030000 04470	01/03/2020 09:10:17	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COOK CECILIA			0	0		Sec:12 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
202001080000 10850	01/08/2020 10:27:30	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DOEGE REYNA A			15	72		Lot#:24 Book:15 Pg:72 Sub:SOUTHER N HILLS SECTOR 4
202001100000 14120	01/10/2020 10:27:24	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	SHELBY COUNTY						Other:SEE INST
202001170000 23400	01/17/2020 10:13:28	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	NESMITH JAY O					Instr #:20100609000 183130	
202001170000 24040	01/17/2020 11:36:36	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	STARNES KIMBERLY						
202001270000 35270	01/27/2020 01:06:58	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	OVERTON JENNIFER L					Instr #:20190122000 022930	
202001270000 35250	01/27/2020 01:06:56	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	OVERTON JENNIFER L					Instr #:20180831000 314640	
202001270000 35260	01/27/2020 01:06:57	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	OVERTON DAVID L					Instr #:20190122000 022940	
202001300000 39190	01/30/2020 10:23:32	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KNISKERN CHARLES BECKHAM			9	174		Lot#:59 Book:9 Pg:174 Sub:LITTLE RIDGE ESTATES
202002030000 43060	02/03/2020 08:09:09	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DUKE JACKIE CAPPS			12	91		Lot#:8 Book:12 Pg:91 Sub:STRATFO RD PLACE PHASE II FINAL PLAT
202002040000 46340	02/04/2020 12:57:27	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HUNT CHARLES LEIGH					Instr #:20140722000 224970	
202002040000 46360	02/04/2020 12:57:29	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	ADCOCK LAMAR D					Instr #:20180216000 049950	

202002040000 46370	02/04/2020 12:57:30	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	SEEFELD HENRI J				Instr #:20141029000 341640	
202002140000 62560	02/14/2020 02:38:19	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	SEAMON NICHOLAS C		0	0	Instr #:20160317000 085610	Other:SEE INST
202002170000 64370	02/17/2020 03:45:00	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MICKLER PETER BRADLEY				Instr #:20160421000 130450	
202002170000 64350	02/17/2020 03:44:58	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	LANGHAM STEPHEN				Instr #:20120504000 156810	
202002170000 64360	02/17/2020 03:44:59	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	LANGHAM STEPHEN				Instr #:20120504000 156820	
202002170000 64380	02/17/2020 03:45:01	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	TINSLEY RHONDA J				Instr #:20080505000 182590	
202002170000 64400	02/17/2020 03:45:03	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	FRANKLIN RUSH				Instr #:20151005000 348250	
202002170000 64410	02/17/2020 03:45:04	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HERRIN WILLIAM D				Instr #:20130206000 053680	
202002170000 64390	02/17/2020 03:45:02	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	RAWLS BRANDON DOUGLAS				Instr #:20180907000 322870	
202002180000 65420	02/18/2020 11:32:31	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	LUMSDEN KATHERINE ANN				Instr #:20080620000 252390	
202002180000 65430	02/18/2020 11:32:32	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	LUMSDEN BARRY SCOTT				Instr #:20030714000 441720	
202002270000 78540	02/27/2020 03:55:02	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JONES KYLE STANLEY		7	67		Lot#:66 Book:7 Pg:67 Sub:MEADOW BROOK 4TH SECTOR
202002270000 78520	02/27/2020 03:51:44	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCINTYRE ROBERT GORDON		28	135		Lot#:21 Book:28 Pg:135 Sub:MEADOW BROOK TOWNHOMES PHASE III
202003020000 81140	03/02/2020 10:28:22	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WALDEN ROSS TUCKER		50	18		Lot#:2102 Book:50 Pg:18 Sub:FLEMMIN G FARMS PHASE 2

202003050000 88040	03/05/2020 10:50:30	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	REYNOLDS DONNA		14	104		Lot#:136 Book:14 Pg:104 Sub:WEATHER LY WINDSOR SECTOR 5
202003160001 02380	03/16/2020 10:26:21	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMON BOND MORTGAGE LLC		48	49	Instr #:20200311000 096410	Lot#:1 Book:48 Pg:49 Sub:DRAPER WINSLETT FAMILY SUBDIVISION
202003170001 04170	03/17/2020 10:03:39	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MANSFIELD DARRELL EUGENE		8	165		Lot#:22 Book:8 Pg:165 Sub:CHAPARR AL 3RD SECTOR